
 
 

Administration, Department Chairs and Student Resources Directory 
  
Office of the Dean 
Steven Kaltman, D.M.D., M.D, FACSH., skaltman@nova.edu, (954) 262-7334, Room 7312   
Administrative Coordinator II: Catherine Sagastume, cs1751@nova.edu, (954) 262-7311, Room 7310   
 
Executive Associate Dean for Operations 
Hal Lippman, D.D.S., hlippman@nova.edu, (954) 262-1796, Room 7316 
Administrative Coordinator II: Catherine Sagastume, cs1751@nova.edu, (954) 262-7311, Room 7310   
 
Assistant Dean Office of Admissions, Student Affairs and Services 
Audrey Galka, D.D.S., agalka@nova.edu, (954) 262-7318, Room 7358 
Student Services Specialist I: Katie Hanley, cdmservices@nova.edu , (954) 262-1937, Room 7347  

        Alondra M. Marrero-Marin, cdmservices@nova.edu, (954) 262-7302, Room 7347  
 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
Maria Hernandez., D.D.S., marher@nova.edu, (954) 262-7357, Room 7318 
Administrative Coordinator II: Flor Aramburu, aflor@nova.edu, (954) 262-7333, Room 7310 
Administrative Coordinator I: Sherri Chin, schin1@nova.edu, (954) 262-1792 Room 7347  
 
Assistant Dean of Institutional Effectiveness & Accreditation 
Nydia Cummings, PhD cnydia@nova.edu, (954) 262-1712, Room 7329 
Administrative Coordinator II: Florencia Bossero, bossero@nova.edu, (954) 262-7543, Room 7347 
 
Interim Assistant Dean for Research and Development 
Cristina E. Godoy, cristina.godoy@nova.edu, (954) 262-7388, Room 7323 
Administrative Coordinator II: Barnabas Sookdeo, bsookdeo@nova.edu, (954) 262-7512, Room 7310 
 
Associate Dean of Advanced Education 
William Parker, D.D.S., parkwill@nova.edu, (954) 262-7336, Room 7330 
Administrative Coordinator II: Barnabas Sookdeo, bsookdeo@nova.edu, (954) 262-7512, Room 7310  
  
Associate Dean of Clinics 
Rafael Castellon, D.D.S., M.S., M.B.A., crafael@nova.edu, (954)262-1752, Room 7315  
Administrative Coordinator II: Catherine Sagastume, cs1751@nova.edu, (954) 262-7311, Room 7310  
 
Assistant Dean of Faculties 
Michael A. Siegel, D. D. S., M. S, F.D.S, RCSEd, masiegel@nova.edu, (954) 262-4309 
 
College of Dental Medicine Office of Admissions 
HPD Senior Associate Director: Calvin Mendes, cmendes@nova.edu, (954) 262-1108 
  
Office of the Bursar: (954) 262-5200 bursar@nova.edu 
Office of the Registrar: (954) 262-7271 regops@nova.edu 
Office of Student Financial Services: (954) 262-1100 finaid@nova.edu 
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Department Email Phone Location 
Department of Endodontics 
Dr. Yehuda Benjamin, Chair 
Administrative Assistant I: Cheryl Roxborough 

 
ybenjami@nova.edu 
croxboro@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-7397 
(954) 262-7329 

 
Room 7338 
Room 7347 

    
Department of Maxillofacial Medicine 
Dr. Lynn Solomon, Interim Chair 
Oral Pathology Assistant:  Joyce Herbert 

 
lsolomon1@nova.edu 

jherbert@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-7382 
(954) 262-7382 

 
Room 4343-B 
Room 4343-B 

    
Department of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 
Dr. Stanley Yung-Chuan Lin / Assistant Dean 
for Hospital Affairs / Chair    
Administrative Assistant I: Cheryl Calero  

 
sliu@nova.edu 

ccalero@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-7332 
(954) 262-1680 

 
Room 7388 
Room 7384 

    
Department of Oral Health Sciences and 
Translational Research 
Dr. Toshi Kawai, Chair 

 
tkawai@nova.edu 

 
954-262-1282 

 
CCR 4th Floor 

    
Department of Orthodontics 
Dr. Sundaralingam, Chair 
Administrative Coordinator I: Patrice Stack   

 
Spremara@nova.edu 

pstack@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-1896 
(954) 262-1724 

 
Room 4325 
Room 4321 

    
Department of Pediatric Dentistry 
Dr. Romer Ocanto, Chair  
Administrative Assistant I: Judy Alvarez   

 
rocanto@nova.edu 
jalvare2@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-1910 
(954) 262-1791 

 
Room 4319 
Room 4321 

    
Department of Periodontology 
Dr. Saynur Vardar-Sengul, Chair 
Administrative Assistant I: Iris La Cruz 

 
svardarsengul@nova.edu 

ilacruz@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-1815 
(954) 262-1691 

 
Room 7337 
Room 7347 

    
Department of Prosthodontics 
Dr. Alexander Bendayan, Chair  
Administrative Assistant I: Claudia Guerrero  
Administrative Assistant I: Jill Nagler 

 
Alexander.bendayan@nova.edu 

cguerrer@nova.edu 
jn599@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-7379 
(954) 262-7343 
(954) 262-7384 

 
Room 7320 
Room 7374 
Room 7374 

    
Department of Restorative Dentistry 
Dr. Evren Kilinc, Chair  
Administrative Assistant I: Shaundrea Joseph 
Administrative Assistant I: Deborah Scott 

 
kilinc@nova.edu 

sjoseph4@nova.edu 
dscott@nova.edu 

 
(954) 262-1912 
(954) 262-1682 
(954) 262-1835 

 
Room 7318 
Room 7374 
Room 7374 
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